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2017 USATEF MASTERS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP
Franklin Park - Boston, MA - October 15, 2017

Results by: Harrier Race Management bmuldoon@beld.net

Men's 40+ 5k Age Graded Results

Place Name Ag S Time Agegrad Age %

1 NAT LARSON 55 M 16:56 14:21 90.57
2 PETER HAMMER 51 M 16:44 14:37 88.84
3 KENT LEMME 50 M 16:47 14:47 87.90
4 PETE BOTTOMLEY 56 M 17:47 14:57 86.92
5 MICHAEL DOLAN 50 M 17:04 15:01 86.44
6 TODD COFFIN 56 M 18:05 15:12 85.48
7 JOHN SULLIVAN 57 M 18:22 15:18 84.84
8 MARK REEDER 58 M 18:31 15:19 84.84
9 GARY LEAMAN 58 M 18:34 15:21 84.61
10 AARON PRICE 40 M 16:15 15:24 84.36
11 GREG PUTNAM 47 M 17:07 15:25 84.26
12 CHARLES NOVAK 50 M 17:31 15:25 84.22
13 JONATHAN FRIEDER 46 M 17:01 15:26 84.13
14 STEVE KARTALIA 52 M 17:51 15:29 83.92
15 DOUG MOCK 50 M 17:36 15:30 83.82
16 DAVID ANGELL 41 M 16:29 15:30 83.76
17 JASON CAKOUROS 52 M 17:54 15:31 83.69
18 JOE SHAIRS 49 M 17:30 15:31 83.66
19 WAYNE LEVY 52 M 17:55 15:32 83.61
20 ETHAN NEDEAU 44 M 16:54 15:33 83.48
21 BRAD KELLEY 51 M 17:50 15:35 83.36
22 MIKE NIER 52 M 18:01 15:37 83.15
23 KENNETH BARBEE 53 M 18:12 15:39 82.95
24 ALEJANDRO HEUCK 52 M 18:10 15:45 82.46
25 GERRY O'HARA 53 M 18:19 15:45 82.42
26 DERRICK JONES 45 M 17:16 15:46 82.30
27 JAMES CALLAGHAN 48 M 17:40 15:47 82.25
28 HARRY STANTS 44 M 17:10 15:48 82.18
29 CONRAD ORLOFF 47 M 17:33 15:48 82.18
30 ALAN BLACK 43 M 17:04 15:50 82.06
31 DAVID PRINCIPE 50 M 18:00 15:51 81.96
32 BRENT FIELDS 45 M 17:21 15:51 81.91
33 CHARLES SHIELDS 58 M 19:13 15:53 81.75
34 FRANCIS BURDETT 52 M 18:20 15:53 81.71
35 ELLIOTT FRIEDER 46 M 17:32 15:54 81.65
36 JOHN STADTLANDER 52 M 18:22 15:55 81.56
37 CHRISTOPHER WOLF 44 M 17:18 15:55 81.55
38 EDWARD SHELDON 53 M 18:33 15:58 81.39
39 DANIEL VERRINGTON 55 M 18:51 15:57 81.36
40 ROBERT COLLINS 57 M 19:10 15:58 81.30
41 DAVE DUNHAM 53 M 18:35 15:59 81.24
42 CHRISTOPHER BERNIER 44 M 17:22 15:59 81.23
43 RYAN CARRARA 41 M 17:00 15:59 81.21
44 PAUL VANDEGRIFT 48 M 17:54 15:59 81.18
45 TIMOTHY RICCARDI 59 M 19:31 16:00 81.15
46 JEFF JONES 47 M 17:47 16:00 81.10
47 KEVIN BURKE 44 M 17:24 16:01 81.08
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CHRISTOPHER GOULD
RON LOMBARDI
DOUG MCLUCAS
PETER BURKE
ARMANDO OLIVEIRA
MICHAEL ANDERSON
ANDY SPAULDING
JOSHUA PERKS
ARTHUR BESSE
JEFF CONSTON
BRAD SLAVENS
PETER KASHULINES
MICHAEL SLINSKEY
ERIK VANDENDRIES
DAVID DORSEY
JAKE STOOKEY
ROBERT IRWIN
LARRY RECHTIN
NEAL COFFEY

SEAN NYHAN
VOLKER BURKOWSKI
DALE FLANDERS

CHRISTOPHER LAWRENC

CHRISTIAN BLONDIN
ANDREW SHEARER
MATTHEW GUILD
JOSEPH SATTERFIELD
JASON PORTER

MARK WILLIAMS

CHRISTOPHER BENESTA

PAUL DAVIES
GEORGE BUCHANAN
DAVID GREENBERG
WARREN ANGELL
JOHN PASCH

JEFF WALKER
MARK GILMORE
JON WALDRON
KEVIN BOUGHAN
SCOTT BROWN

BRADFORD KLINEDINST

JASON TIMOCHKO
JORMA KURRY

JOHN RAGUIN
TIMOTHY GAVIN
THOMAS KNOWLES
RON KOCHANOWICZ
BOB NUGENT

CHUCK SCHNEEKLOTH
RYAN DAVENPORT

42
44
54

Ag

52
53
47
49
50
59
46
43
45
49
48
54
48
52
50
41
44
56
56
49
46
52
53
44
53
53
40
47
44
40
50
59
50
54
47
51
49
59
41
59
41
41
46
48
42
41
46
57
40
42

T RER

REERERERERERERERER ISR ISR ER®

17:12 16:04 80.84
17:29 16:05 80.69
18:52 16:06 80.65
Time Agegrad Age %
18:36 16:08 80.54
18:47 16:09 80.37
17:57 16:09 80.35
18:15 16:11 80.22
18:25 16:13 80.10
19:47 16:13 80.05
17:54 16:14 79.98
17:31 16:14 79.96
17:48 16:16 79.84
18:23 16:18 79.64
18:15 16:19 79.62
19:07 16:19 79.59
18:17 16:20 79.48
18:52 16:21 79.40
18:35 16:21 79.38
17:26 16:23 79.19
17:49 16:24 79.18
19:33 16:25 79.07
19:33 16:25 79.07
18:31 16:25 79.07
18:07 16:26 79.02
18:58 16:26 78.98
19:07 16:27 78.97
17:53 16:27 78.89
19:09 16:28 78.83
19:09 16:28 78.83
17:26 16:31 78.63
18:22 16:33 78.53
17:58 16:32 78.52
17:28 16:32 78.48
18:51 16:36 78.26
20:23 16:43 77.70
19:01 16:44 77.58
19:37 16:44 77.56
18:37 16:46 77.47
19:14 16:48 77.29
18:57 16:48 77.26
20:33 16:51 77.07
17:56 16:52 76.99
20:36 16:53 76.88
17:59 16:55 76.77
18:00 16:55 76.70
18:41 16:56 76.63
19:00 16:58 76.48
18:13 17:01 76.33
18:08 17:04 76.14
18:49 17:04 76.08
20:29 17:04 76.07
18:02 17:05 76.02
18:18 17:05 75.98
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DAVID TESZLER
STEVEN GEIGER
GEORGE BERG
KEVIN MULLARKEY
JOHN VAN KERKHOVE
SCOTT ARMSTRONG
JOHN BLOUIN
SHAWN CONWAY
JOHN BARRETT
TIMOTHY COX
CHARLES PARCHMENT
PHIL REILLY

KYLE LANIER
ANTHONY PUGLIESE
JAMES PORTER
CHRISTOPHER CLAPP
KAREEM LANIER
THOMAS DMUKAUSKAS
KEN WEMPE
TIMOTHY HOFF

DAN DEARING
CRAIG MACFARLANE
THOMAS BECKUM
PHIL PARKS

PETER FLYNN
MICHAEL JACKSON
DENNIS KINNEY
EDWARD PARROT
DELVIN DINKINS
HARRIS HARDY
JEFFERY DENGATE
VENELIN TCHAMOV
LUCAS FARON

BILL NEWSHAM
CHUCK KRUELLE
MARK CAPPARELLA
BRENT COON

PAUL CORCORAN
LOUIS CARVALHO
LEO KOLSHORN
FRANK NELSON
JAMES RHOADES
KENNETH JOHNSON
PETER DECAMBRE
ROBERT LANDRY
MATTHEW WHITIS
BRENDAN BEGLEY
LENNIE SCHMIDT
DAVE MENARD

MARK ROSENBLUM
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Time Agegrad Age
19:37 17:08 75.78
18:13 17:15 75.25
19:32 17:19 74.95
19:43 17:21 74.82
20:30 17:22 74.81
20:22 17:23 74.71
18:45 17:23 74.70
19:12 17:25 74.56
19:23 17:27 74.41
19:01 17:30 74.19
21:21 17:30 74.18
18:37 17:30 74.16
19:03 17:32 74.06
21:14 17:33 73.98
19:06 17:42 73.33
19:50 17:43 73.27
19:16 17:43 73.22
19:01 17:45 73.12
20:04 17:48 72.96
20:23 17:49 72.93
21:14 17:50 72.80
21:18 17:53 72.57
19:04 17:56 72.41
20:33 17:57 72.34
18:58 17:58 72.28
19:40 17:58 72.26
21:35 17:59 72.20
19:59 17:59 72.17
19:54 18:02 71.94
21:10 18:04 71.88
19:08 18:08 71.65
20:46 18:09 71.58
19:18 18:09 71.53
20:58 18:11 71.45
20:32 18:13 71.30
20:26 18:15 71.11
21:05 18:16 71.05
22:34 18:30 70.18
21:00 18:37 69.72
20:14 18:45 69.22
20:50 18:53 68.72
21:25 19:00 68.36
23:10 19:09 67.81
22:19 19:11 67.65
21:40 19:13 67.57
21:55 19:26 66.80
23:24 19:30 66.59
22:23 19:33 66.41
22:38 19:46 65.68
24:04 19:53 65.27



Place Name Ag S Time Agegrad Age %
151 MICHAEL LATSCH 46 M 22:04 20:01 64.88
152 CARL STOCKING 57 M 24:11 20:09 64.44
153 JON BERIT 59 M 24:43 20:16 64.08
154 STEPHEN PECKICONIS 58 M 25:44 21:16 61.05
155 SEAN PATTEN 49 M 24:26 21:40 59.92
156 MARK KEESE 55 M 28:36 24:13 53.62
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2017 USATF MASTERS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP
Franklin Park - Boston, MA - October 15, 2017
Results by: Harrier Race Management bmuldoon@beld.net

Men's 60+ 5k Age Graded Results

Place Name Ag S Time Agegrad Age %

1 JOHN BARBOUR 63 M 18:30 14:40 88.50
2 KEN YOUNGERS 61 M 19:17 15:33 83.49
3 RENO STIRRAT 63 M 19:51 15:45 82.48
4 TOM RYAN 62 M 19:42 15:45 82.41
5 BOB MCCUSKER 65 M 20:33 16:02 81.04
6 DAVE GLASS 71 M 21:53 16:04 80.79
7 KEVIN DOLLARD 62 M 20:21 16:17 79.78
8 ROBERT REYNOLDS 60 M 20:01 16:17 79.77
9 KIRK LARSON 66 M 21:10 16:21 79.36
10 JAMES WILSON 65 M 21:03 16:24 79.12
11 JERRY LEARNED 69 M 22:02 16:33 78.41
12 THOMAS JENNINGS 73 M 23:17 16:39 78.02
13 MICHAEL BARRY 61 M 20:47 16:45 77.47
14 TONY GINGELLO 70 M 22:38 16:50 77.17
15 SCOTT LINNELL 61 M 20:55 16:52 76.97
16 HANK SCHIFFMAN 68 M 22:15 16:53 76.86
17 GENE FRENCH 71 M 23:12 17:02 76.20
18 JOHN VERCOLLONE 68 M 22:35 17:09 75.72
19 PRZEMYSLAW NOWICKI 73 M 24:04 17:12 75.48
20 PAUL BAZANCHUK 62 M 21:31 17:13 75.45
21 WILLIAM REILLY 70 M 23:13 17:16 75.23
22 PETER DAVIS 70 M 23:15 17:17 75.13
23 RICK BAYKO 70 M 23:23 17:23 74.70
24 DON MORRISON 67 M 22:44 17:25 74.54
25 FRANK RUCKI 68 M 23:03 17:30 74.19
26 MICHAEL REIF 68 M 23:15 17:39 73.55
27 JOHN GOODWIN 62 M 22:07 17:41 73.41
28 KEN GOODIN 62 M 22:08 17:42 73.35
29 GENE JENSEN 63 M 22:21 17:44 73.25
30 JIM ASKEW 81 M 29:05 17:47 73.04
31 DAVID RITCHIE 70 M 23:55 17:47 73.03
32 JOEL BARGMANN 65 M 22:50 17:48 72.94
33 CHARLES KAUFMANN 62 M 22:19 17:51 72.75
34 BILL BEYERBACH 62 M 22:28 17:58 72.26
35 INOCENCIO CANTU 83 M 31:05 18:00 72.13
36 ROGER PRICE 68 M 23:45 18:02 72.01



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Place

PHILIP REILLY
GARY DWORKIN
THOMAS BENNETT
GEORGE TOOKER
KEITH YEATES
VASAN NEOVAKUL
DENNIS MELLISH
BRUCE BOND

JIM MAY

CELIO HERNANDEZ
FRED DEDRICK
JOE CARTER

JIM ASSAL
DAVID SALEM
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JIM GLINSKY

CHARLIE PATTERSON

CURTIS WALKER
HAL LIEBERMAN
MITCH MOORE
MORRIS WILLIAMS
TOM KOLB
WILLIAM SHAFFER
VINCENT ALOYO

MICHAEL PELLETIER

RICHARD WALLACE
DAVE TRUESDELL
SAM BENEDICT
ROBERT LUND
ROBERT SULLIVAN
ANDREW SHERWOOD
JOHN KUHI

FRANK HANDELMAN
FRED SZCZESIUL
JOHN EDWARDS
PHIL VASQUEZ

AL SWAN

PETER STASZ
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22:11 18:02 71.98
22:16 18:06 71.71
22:18 18:08 71.60
27:12 18:10 71.46
24:34 18:16 71.10
23:54 18:19 70.90
23:49 18:25 70.53
23:43 18:29 70.22
25:14 18:32 70.06
23:41 18:37 69.72
24:48 18:38 69.66
26:12 18:44 69.34
26:48 18:52 68.81
23:28 18:56 68.61
Time Agegrad Age %
25:51 18:59 68.39
27:29 19:02 68.21
25:49 19:12 67.66
27:20 19:14 67.47
24:19 19:17 67.33
26:42 19:21 67.08
24:16 19:24 66.90
26:29 19:27 66.75
26:20 19:35 66.33
28:26 19:42 65.93
24:22 19:49 65.53
26:33 19:57 65.07
26:55 20:01 64.89
24:57 20:07 64.53
29:44 20:35 63.05
30:59 20:42 62.73
29:22 20:59 61.86
28:58 21:00 61.83
25:57 21:06 61.53
27:46 21:39 59.98
28:11 21:59 59.09
37:36 25:07 51.69
37:21 27:46 46.77



